
ST Connectors

Our ST connector features a 2.5 mm ferrule with a twist-lock quick release bayonet
connection for convenience and either a plastic or ceramic ferrule. Fujikura can supply
a range of different ST connectors suitable for varying applications.

ST connectors are available for single mode UPC with yellow boots, APC with green boots and multimode PC with black or red
boots suitable for either 900µm, 2mm or 3mm cable diameters. All parts meet industry standard specifications.

Applications

Local area networks

Data processing networks

Distribution application

Premises distribution

Overview Features

Price: Enquire Today

Low insertion loss 
Metal twist-lock bayonet style connection 
Plastic or ceramic ferrule 
Suitable for a range of applications
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